

CC No. _____

HERO FINCORP LTD. VS. _____

03.07.2026

- * Court is functioning with one Steno.
- * NI cases are being assigned to this court.
- * Vide e-mail dated 29.06.2026 from the IT Cell, the Staff of the District Court is online training at 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm and the undersigned is online training at 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm today also.
- * Ld. Presiding Officer is working as Link to Ld. JMFC (NI ACT)-06 South-West District, Dwarka.

Fresh complaint case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for the complainant.

Physical file not filed. Be filed on NDOH.

Be put up for consideration on 04.03.2028.

(ANURADHA SONKER)
JMFC-12, SOUTH-WEST, DWK
03.07.2026